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Série 1 8/8 820- 822-823 Carabine militaire Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 10:00
82523584 S1 1 820 PERCHET Frédéric 13 O GRIZZLY TIREUR
03372023 S1 2 820 VERNHETTES Olivier 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82804679 S1 3 820 GLAREY Marina 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82785334 S1 4 820 TOURNIGAND Christophe 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82804672 S1 5 820 ZUCCHERINI Alain 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
03226530 S1 6 820 FORRET Jean-Michel 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
02899058 S1 7 820 PICHARD Henri 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
00829585 S1 8 820 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre 13 C.T.P. NEMROD

Série 2 8/8 820- 822-823 Carabine militaire Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 11:00
82787572 S3 1 822 GRARE Michel 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82543335 S1 2 820 NELIAS Marc 13 C.T. SALONAIS
02607950 S1 3 823 BLANC Jean-Philippe 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
02533614 S1 4 820 SALA Philippe 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82592249 S1 5 820 MEYER Jean-Baptiste 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82703368 S1 6 820 GELLIS Armand 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
02627530 S1 7 823 ASTIER Robert 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
03136057 S1 8 823 DELOUS Franck 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

Série 3 7/8 820- 822-823 Carabine militaire Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 15:00
02648294 S1 1 820 BOISSY Christophe 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82824285 S1 2 820 MANET Christine 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82653884 S1 3 820 BEACCO Philippe 13 S.T.A.S.A.
02577465 S1 4 820 RAMIREZ Pierre 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
00610253 S1 5 820 MALDAGUE Xavier 13 C.T. SALONAIS
82565149 S1 6 823 GUIHODO Réginald 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
03120270 S1 7 820 NICOD Julien 04 ASSOCIATIR

Série 4 1/8 820- 822-823 Carabine militaire Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 16:00
82579857 S1 1 823 BERTHIER Richard 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

Série 6 3/8 820- 822-823 Carabine militaire Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 10:00
03193238 S1 3 820 NOEL Guy 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82918715 S1 4 823 DAVID Gabriel 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
02595397 S1 5 823 MALLET Lionel-Armand 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR

Série 7 2/8 820- 822-823 Carabine militaire Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 11:00
82528096 S1 3 820 CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
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03159928 S1 4 823 DEBEIRE Grégory 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON

Série 8 3/8 820- 822-823 Carabine militaire Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 15:00
03286510 S1 3 820 TCHAN François 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
02393614 S1 4 820 PALADINO Thierry 13 T.O.M. MARTIGUES
01017772 S1 5 820 MADELAINE Jean-François 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON

Série 9 4/4 821 semi-auto 22LR Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 09:00
82592249 S1 1 821 MEYER Jean-Baptiste 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82500491 S1 2 821 RIPERT Philippe 13 T.C. CIOTADEN
02627530 S1 3 821 ASTIER Robert 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82565149 S1 4 821 GUIHODO Réginald 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON

Série 11 3/4 821 semi-auto 22LR Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 09:30
00829585 S1 1 821 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
03451270 S1 2 821 JOURNE Olivier 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
82786896 S1 3 821 GALLISSIAN Mickaël 13 S.T.A.S.A.

Série 12 4/4 821 semi-auto 22LR Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 09:45
82796880 S1 1 821 DUPRAZ Damien 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82703368 S1 2 821 GELLIS Armand 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
00333992 S1 3 821 PREIRE Daniel 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82785334 S1 4 821 TOURNIGAND Christophe 13 C.T.P. NEMROD

Série 13 4/4 821 semi-auto 22LR Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 14:00
02607950 S1 1 821 BLANC Jean-Philippe 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
02648294 S1 2 821 BOISSY Christophe 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82523091 S1 3 821 VALLI Larissa 13 C.T.S. AMICAL
82799619 S1 4 821 REMEYSE Patricia 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

Série 17 2/4 821 semi-auto 22LR Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 09:00
03159928 S1 1 821 DEBEIRE Grégory 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
82553825 S1 2 821 MILHAU Sylvain 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

Série 18 2/4 821 semi-auto 22LR Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 09:15
03193238 S1 1 821 NOEL Guy 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
03136057 S1 2 821 DELOUS Franck 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

Série 20 1/4 821 semi-auto 22LR Club de Tir du Castellas
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dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 09:45
82528096 S1 1 821 CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc 13 C.T.P. NEMROD

Série 21 2/4 821 semi-auto 22LR Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 14:00
02582969 S1 1 821 JOUMOND Yves 13 C.T. SALONAIS
82553454 S1 2 821 BARLES Nicolas 13 S.T.A.S.A.

Série 22 1/4 821 semi-auto 22LR Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 14:15
82636423 S1 1 821 JOUMOND-DESCAMPS Jocelyne 13 C.T. SALONAIS

Série 25 8/12 810-811-812-815-816 200M Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 09:00
03120270 S1 3 815 NICOD Julien 04 ASSOCIATIR
02392751 S1 4 816 PRIEUR Raymond 84 TIR DURANCE LUBERON
03450501 S1 5 815 MOGIS Robert 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
02577465 S1 6 811 RAMIREZ Pierre 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
02648294 S1 7 812 BOISSY Christophe 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
03159928 S1 8 810 DEBEIRE Grégory 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
02532983 S1 9 810 GRAILLE Gérard 84 TIR DURANCE LUBERON
03425472 S1 10 810 MATHIOT Laurent 84 TIR DURANCE LUBERON

Série 26 11/12 810-811-812-815-816 200M Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 10:00
02577465 S1 1 810 RAMIREZ Pierre 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82565149 S1 2 810 GUIHODO Réginald 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
02135806 S1 3 810 RODRIGUEZ Claude 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
02899053 S1 4 810 FRICOT Dominique 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82553825 S1 5 810 MILHAU Sylvain 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
03450501 S1 6 810 MOGIS Robert 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82501224 S1 7 812 BAEZA Jean-Marc 13 C.T. SALONAIS
02708728 S1 8 812 GUENDON Philippe 13 C.T. SALONAIS
03120270 S1 9 811 NICOD Julien 04 ASSOCIATIR
02533614 S1 10 812 SALA Philippe 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
02648294 S1 12 816 BOISSY Christophe 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

Série 27 12/12 810-811-812-815-816 200M Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 11:00
03120270 S1 1 810 NICOD Julien 04 ASSOCIATIR
82734618 S1 2 812 ESCAFIT Grégory 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
02899053 S1 3 811 FRICOT Dominique 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
00308688 S1 4 812 LIEBART Christian 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82565149 S1 5 811 GUIHODO Réginald 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
02135806 S1 6 811 RODRIGUEZ Claude 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
03450501 S1 7 811 MOGIS Robert 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
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02899058 S1 8 812 PICHARD Henri 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
03451270 S1 9 815 JOURNE Olivier 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
82804679 S1 10 816 GLAREY Marina 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82553825 S1 11 815 MILHAU Sylvain 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82804672 S1 12 816 ZUCCHERINI Alain 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS

Série 28 6/12 810-811-812-815-816 200M Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 14:00
00829585 S1 1 810 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
03159928 S1 2 811 DEBEIRE Grégory 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
03338294 S1 3 816 GUILLAUMIN Laurent 13 T.O.M. MARTIGUES
82565149 S1 5 815 GUIHODO Réginald 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
03425338 S1 6 815 BRUNA Christian 13 C.T. SALONAIS
03136057 S1 7 815 DELOUS Franck 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

Série 29 5/12 810-811-812-815-816 200M Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 15:00
02607950 S1 1 811 BLANC Jean-Philippe 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
82551087 S1 2 811 REINHARD Philippe 13 T.C. CIOTADEN
03451270 S1 3 810 JOURNE Olivier 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
02135806 S1 4 816 RODRIGUEZ Claude 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82862825 S1 5 816 MOUGHRABI Nidal 13 S.T.A.S.A.

Série 30 3/12 810-811-812-815-816 200M Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 16:00
02607950 S1 1 810 BLANC Jean-Philippe 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
03136057 S1 2 810 DELOUS Franck 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
03159928 S1 3 815 DEBEIRE Grégory 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON

Série 32 1/12 810-811-812-815-816 200M Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 09:00
00324788 S1 1 815 VERNHETTES Vincent 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

Série 33 5/12 810-811-812-815-816 200M Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 10:00
03308366 S1 4 810 PLISZKE Léon 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82553825 S1 5 812 MILHAU Sylvain 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82541662 S1 6 816 ROBERT Renaud 13 S.T. CASSIS
82691427 S1 7 816 GHAZARIAN Gérald 13 S.T. CASSIS
02887967 S1 8 816 IRONDELLE Philippe 13 S.T. CASSIS

Série 34 5/12 810-811-812-815-816 200M Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 11:00
02607950 S1 4 815 BLANC Jean-Philippe 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
82553454 S1 5 811 BARLES Nicolas 13 S.T.A.S.A.
82702619 S1 6 811 SALIS Alexandre 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
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03136057 S1 7 811 DELOUS Franck 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
02595397 S1 8 812 MALLET Lionel-Armand 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR

Série 35 3/12 810-811-812-815-816 200M Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 14:00
02595397 S1 5 816 MALLET Lionel-Armand 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
02393614 S1 6 816 PALADINO Thierry 13 T.O.M. MARTIGUES
03319868 S1 7 815 ARNOUX-PROST Cédric 13 T.O.M. MARTIGUES

Série 36 1/12 810-811-812-815-816 200M Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 15:00
00610253 S1 2 812 MALDAGUE Xavier 13 C.T. SALONAIS

Série 37 9/9 831 Vitesse règlementaire Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 09:00
82551087 S1 1 831 REINHARD Philippe 13 T.C. CIOTADEN
02113531 S1 2 831 LEGRIS Jean-Philippe 13 C.T. SALONAIS
00938942 S1 3 831 FERAUD André 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
03281945 S1 4 831 DESBOURDES Thierry 13 C.T. SALONAIS
82523584 S1 5 831 PERCHET Frédéric 13 O GRIZZLY TIREUR
82674113 S1 6 831 MAGGIOLO François 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
03425338 S1 7 831 BRUNA Christian 13 C.T. SALONAIS
82796880 S1 8 831 DUPRAZ Damien 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
03382621 S1 9 831 GAZZANO Rudy 13 C.T. SALONAIS

Série 38 2/9 831 Vitesse règlementaire Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 10:00
02876011 S1 4 831 PICAN Jacques 13 HOPLON ACADEMIE
82500491 S1 5 831 RIPERT Philippe 13 T.C. CIOTADEN

Série 39 9/9 831 Vitesse règlementaire Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 11:00
82579857 S1 1 831 BERTHIER Richard 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
03338294 S1 2 831 GUILLAUMIN Laurent 13 T.O.M. MARTIGUES
82501224 S1 3 831 BAEZA Jean-Marc 13 C.T. SALONAIS
82512497 S1 4 831 DIGIOVANNI Thierry 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82523091 S1 5 831 VALLI Larissa 13 C.T.S. AMICAL
82647080 S1 6 831 MURGIA Bruno 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
00333992 S1 7 831 PREIRE Daniel 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82589416 S1 8 831 DE OLIVEIRA LOPES Angela 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82785334 S1 9 831 TOURNIGAND Christophe 13 C.T.P. NEMROD

Série 40 7/9 831 Vitesse règlementaire Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 14:00
03338215 S1 1 831 PIGNARD Frédérik 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82604781 S1 2 831 CUMIN Vincent 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
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02393614 S1 3 831 PALADINO Thierry 13 T.O.M. MARTIGUES
82703368 S1 4 831 GELLIS Armand 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
02708739 S1 5 831 CASALS Cyrille 13 T.S. MIRAMAS
03266871 S1 6 831 RISO Frédéric 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82551995 S1 7 831 TOURNAYRE Mathys 13 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC

Série 41 6/9 831 Vitesse règlementaire Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 15:00
02533614 S1 2 831 SALA Philippe 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82581748 S1 3 831 DUVANEL Hugues 13 S.T.A.S.A.
02595397 S1 4 831 MALLET Lionel-Armand 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
03402445 S1 5 831 LORENZONI Virgile 13 S.T.A.S.A.
00308688 S1 6 831 LIEBART Christian 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82788145 S1 7 831 BRULHART Franck 13 S.T.A.S.A.

Série 42 8/9 831 Vitesse règlementaire Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 16:00
82455285 S1 1 831 CARON Richard 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
03286845 S1 2 831 MARTEAU D'AUTRY Stéphane 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
82573282 S1 3 831 BARRILLON Stéfan 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
02607943 S1 4 831 CALLAMAND David 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
03020038 S1 5 831 BRAS Philippe 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
82881608 S1 6 831 VASAPOLLI Nicole 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
82767891 S1 7 831 BOINEAU Frédéric 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
82719208 S1 8 831 CHABAUD Camille 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR

Série 43 1/9 831 Vitesse règlementaire Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 17:00
02627530 S1 2 831 ASTIER Robert 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

Série 44 6/9 831 Vitesse règlementaire Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 09:00
03319868 S1 2 831 ARNOUX-PROST Cédric 13 T.O.M. MARTIGUES
03122523 S1 3 831 PENCREACH Dominique 13 C.T. SALONAIS
82509564 S1 4 831 TRONEL David 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
82436227 S1 5 831 YUNG Sonny 13 C.T. SALONAIS
03382567 S1 6 831 MIGLIACCIO Robert 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
02708728 S1 7 831 GUENDON Philippe 13 C.T. SALONAIS

Série 46 6/9 831 Vitesse règlementaire Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 11:00
82551150 S1 2 831 HEBRARD Thierry 13 S.T.A.S.A.
02890031 S1 3 831 VEQUE Jean-Philippe 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82483414 S1 4 831 HEBRARD Jolanta 13 S.T.A.S.A.
02648294 S1 5 831 BOISSY Christophe 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82579553 S1 6 831 RIVIERE Philippe Pierre 13 S.T.A.S.A.
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82831098 S1 7 831 BRUNIE Alain 13 A.S.T. PEYPIN

Série 47 5/9 831 Vitesse règlementaire Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 14:00
02551242 S1 3 831 STEINER Grégory 13 C.T. SALONAIS
82528096 S1 4 831 CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82864958 S1 5 831 HONNORE Philippe 13 S.T.A.S.A.
03159928 S1 6 831 DEBEIRE Grégory 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
00829585 S1 7 831 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre 13 C.T.P. NEMROD

Série 48 9/9 831 Vitesse règlementaire Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 15:00
82553454 S1 1 831 BARLES Nicolas 13 S.T.A.S.A.
82509329 S1 2 831 DAUMAS Serge 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
82823303 S1 3 831 RAJOT Florent 13 S.T.A.S.A.
03193238 S1 4 831 NOEL Guy 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
02533517 S1 5 831 BRUNEL Frédéric 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
82862892 S1 6 831 BIGOT Frédéric 13 S.T.A.S.A.
01092486 S1 7 831 JEANSOULIN Jacques 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
82729713 S1 8 831 LATIL Axel 13 S.T.A.S.A.
82730088 S1 9 831 LATIL Rolland 13 S.T.A.S.A.

Série 49 7/10 830 - 832 Pistolet/Revolver Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 09:00
03338294 S1 2 830 GUILLAUMIN Laurent 13 T.O.M. MARTIGUES
82523091 S1 3 832 VALLI Larissa 13 C.T.S. AMICAL
82647080 S1 4 830 MURGIA Bruno 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82825218 S1 5 830 ROUSSEL Frédéric 13 C.T. SALONAIS
82579857 S1 6 830 BERTHIER Richard 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82512497 S1 7 830 DIGIOVANNI Thierry 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
03266871 S1 8 830 RISO Frédéric 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

Série 50 10/10 830 - 832 Pistolet/Revolver Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 10:30
02113531 S1 1 830 LEGRIS Jean-Philippe 13 C.T. SALONAIS
82564184 S1 2 832 COLL Jean-Pierre 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
03382621 S1 3 830 GAZZANO Rudy 13 C.T. SALONAIS
82523091 S1 4 830 VALLI Larissa 13 C.T.S. AMICAL
82796880 S1 5 830 DUPRAZ Damien 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82551087 S1 6 830 REINHARD Philippe 13 T.C. CIOTADEN
03425338 S1 7 832 BRUNA Christian 13 C.T. SALONAIS
03159928 S1 8 832 DEBEIRE Grégory 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
82500491 S1 9 830 RIPERT Philippe 13 T.C. CIOTADEN
03281945 S1 10 830 DESBOURDES Thierry 13 C.T. SALONAIS

Série 51 8/10 830 - 832 Pistolet/Revolver Club de Tir du Castellas
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samedi 22 mars 2025 à 14:00
82474600 S1 2 830 OROSCO Stéphane 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82581748 S1 3 830 DUVANEL Hugues 13 S.T.A.S.A.
00333992 S1 4 830 PREIRE Daniel 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82788145 S1 5 830 BRULHART Franck 13 S.T.A.S.A.
82523584 S1 6 830 PERCHET Frédéric 13 O GRIZZLY TIREUR
03402445 S1 7 830 LORENZONI Virgile 13 S.T.A.S.A.
03450005 S1 8 830 MIRALLES Jérôme 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82785334 S1 9 830 TOURNIGAND Christophe 13 C.T.P. NEMROD

Série 52 10/10 830 - 832 Pistolet/Revolver Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 15:30
82551995 S1 1 830 TOURNAYRE Mathys 13 TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
02708739 S1 2 832 CASALS Cyrille 13 T.S. MIRAMAS
02393614 S1 3 830 PALADINO Thierry 13 T.O.M. MARTIGUES
82702619 S1 4 832 SALIS Alexandre 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82792795 S1 5 830 BRUNET MANQUAT PERRACHE Cécile 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82703368 S1 6 830 GELLIS Armand 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
82604781 S1 7 830 CUMIN Vincent 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
02627530 S1 8 830 ASTIER Robert 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
03338215 S1 9 830 PIGNARD Frédérik 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
03015322 S1 10 830 BERGER François 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

Série 53 10/10 830 - 832 Pistolet/Revolver Club de Tir du Castellas
samedi 22 mars 2025 à 17:00
82767891 S1 1 830 BOINEAU Frédéric 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
02533614 S1 2 830 SALA Philippe 13 S.T. ISTRES-FOS
82573282 S1 3 830 BARRILLON Stéfan 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
02708739 S1 4 830 CASALS Cyrille 13 T.S. MIRAMAS
82455285 S1 5 830 CARON Richard 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
03286845 S1 6 830 MARTEAU D'AUTRY Stéphane 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
02607943 S1 7 830 CALLAMAND David 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
03020038 S1 8 830 BRAS Philippe 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
82881608 S1 9 830 VASAPOLLI Nicole 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR
82719208 S1 10 830 CHABAUD Camille 13 CLUB PROVENCE TIR

Série 54 5/10 830 - 832 Pistolet/Revolver Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 09:00
82579553 S1 2 830 RIVIERE Philippe Pierre 13 S.T.A.S.A.
82483414 S1 3 830 HEBRARD Jolanta 13 S.T.A.S.A.
02890031 S1 4 830 VEQUE Jean-Philippe 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82551150 S1 5 830 HEBRARD Thierry 13 S.T.A.S.A.
82589416 S1 6 830 DE OLIVEIRA LOPES Angela 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS

Série 55 7/10 830 - 832 Pistolet/Revolver Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 10:30
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NoLic. Cat. Poste. Epr. Nom / Prénom Dpt Association
03122523 S1 2 830 PENCREACH Dominique 13 C.T. SALONAIS
02895609 S1 3 830 COMBES Jérôme 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82436227 S1 4 830 YUNG Sonny 13 C.T. SALONAIS
03382567 S1 5 830 MIGLIACCIO Robert 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
02708728 S1 6 830 GUENDON Philippe 13 C.T. SALONAIS
03319868 S1 7 830 ARNOUX-PROST Cédric 13 T.O.M. MARTIGUES
82509564 S1 8 830 TRONEL David 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR

Série 56 9/10 830 - 832 Pistolet/Revolver Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 14:00
82730088 S1 1 830 LATIL Rolland 13 S.T.A.S.A.
02533517 S1 2 830 BRUNEL Frédéric 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
82862892 S1 3 830 BIGOT Frédéric 13 S.T.A.S.A.
82509329 S1 4 830 DAUMAS Serge 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
02648294 S1 5 830 BOISSY Christophe 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
01092486 S1 6 830 JEANSOULIN Jacques 13 VITROLLES SPORT TIR
82823303 S1 7 830 RAJOT Florent 13 S.T.A.S.A.
02607950 S1 8 832 BLANC Jean-Philippe 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
82729713 S1 9 830 LATIL Axel 13 S.T.A.S.A.

Série 57 9/10 830 - 832 Pistolet/Revolver Club de Tir du Castellas
dimanche 23 mars 2025 à 15:30
02582969 S1 1 832 JOUMOND Yves 13 C.T. SALONAIS
82553454 S1 2 830 BARLES Nicolas 13 S.T.A.S.A.
03136057 S1 3 830 DELOUS Franck 13 C.T. DU CASTELLAS
82831098 S1 4 830 BRUNIE Alain 13 A.S.T. PEYPIN
02551242 S1 5 830 STEINER Grégory 13 C.T. SALONAIS
03159928 S1 6 830 DEBEIRE Grégory 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
82528096 S1 7 830 CHIAPELLO Jean-Luc 13 C.T.P. NEMROD
02607950 S1 8 830 BLANC Jean-Philippe 13 C.T. ROQUE ANTHERON
00829585 S1 9 830 CARAVIA Jean-Pierre 13 C.T.P. NEMROD


